Po

Po

Po

3E
7E
6N

2023 2 Man Best Ball Results

s. Team

1 Jeffrey Cannon + Mike Christensen

2 Andy LaHoud + Sam Shafer
3 Connor Danis + David Langer
4 Robert Erickson + Todd Fenwick

s. Player
1 Joe Gadtke + Ross Blaskey
T2 Ben Manthey + Chris Ruckle
T2 Chad Peterson + Gary Schrank
T2 Corey Johnson + Daniel Johnson

s. Player
1 Erik Rekdal + Thomas Craig
T2 Dave Tell + John Puchtel
T2 Anthony Green + Craig Pettis
4 Adam Kinkel + Scott Coggins

Rick McElvain
Dave Tell
Joe Boyce

Flight 1 Gross
Players

Jeffrey Cannon + Mike Christensen

Connor Danis + David Langer

Flight 2 Gross

Players

Ben Manthey + Chris Ruckle
David Bastyr + Scott Forrest
Mark Salchert + Roger Schlins
David Vershum + Mike McNichols

Flight 3 Gross
Players

Erik Rekdal + Thomas Craig
Dave Tell + John Puchtel

Total Gross
62
67
68
69

Total Gross
72
75
75
75

Total Gross
71
78
78
79

Details

Eagle on 5,

Birdie on 11,
Birdie on 16,
Eagle on 18

Birdie on 3

Details
Birdie on 14
Birdie on 16
Birdie on 5
Birdie on 8

Details

Birdie on 4,
Birdie on 8,
Birdie on 12

Birdie on 13

Flight 1
Per Player Pos. Player
$90.00 T1 Chris Fenwick + Rod Sandstrom
$68.00 T1 Alex Spehar + Ben Wrazidlo
$45.00 3 Clifford Osada + Dan Nugent
$22.00 4 Sam Miller + Steve Maher
Flight 2
Per Player Pos. Player
$90.00 1 Brad Marlowe + Kraig Kliber
$45.00 2 Jerry Parrott + Nate Lassila
$45.00 3 Akshith Mandepally + Alex Wheaton
$45.00 T4 Dennis Melland + Joe Raus
T4 Doug McDaniel + Rod Kampff
T4 Joseph Brooks + Josh Barstow
T4 Shane Roepke + Tim Moe
T4 Mark Salchert + Roger Schlins
Flight 3
Per Player Pos. Player
$90.00 1 Bob Gallagher + Jim Appeldorn
$56.50 T2 Chris Fagerlie + Harrison Siddons
$56.50 T2 Bill Nyquist + John Lundberg
$22.00 4 Joe Knudson + Rob Kinsey
Proxy Winners
$25.00 8N  Chris Fenwick
$25.00 3w Ken Skok
$25.00 8W Steve Maher
Skins
Flight 1 Net
Purse Players
$384.00 Jeffrey Cannon + Mike Christensen
$96.00 Tim Maaske + Tom Babcock
Chris Fenwick + Rod Sandstrom
Connor Danis + David Langer
Purse Flight 2 Net
$115.00 Players
$115.00 Joseph Brooks + Josh Barstow
$115.00 Ben Manthey + Chris Ruckle
$115.00 Lance Briggs + Raul Navarro
Matt DuToit + Max Rathman
Mark Salchert + Roger Schlins
David Vershum + Mike McNichols
Flight 3 Net
Purse Players
$315.00 Curt Routhe + Tom Brigl
$105.00 Erik Rekdal + Thomas Craig

Joseph Kaufman + Mike Earle
Adam Kinkel + Scott Coggins
Bill Nyquist + John Lundberg

Total Net
66
66
67
69

Total Net
66
67
68
70
70
70
70
70

Total Net
61
65
65
66

Details

Eagle on 5,
Eagle on 18

Eagle on 10
Eagle on 12
Birdie on 3

Details
Eagle on 18
Eagle on 14
Eagle on 1
Eagle on 11
Eagle on 5
Eagle on 8

Details

Eagle on 1,
Eagle on 16

Eagle on 12
Eagle on 10
Eagle on 11
Eagle on 15

Per Player
$79.00
$79.00
$45.00
$22.00

Per Player
$90.00
$68.00
$45.00

$4.40
$4.40
$4.40
$4.40
$4.40

Per Player
$90.00
$56.50
$56.50
$22.00

$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

Purse

$192.00
$96.00
$96.00
$96.00

Purse
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00

Purse

$172.00
$86.00
$86.00
$86.00
$86.00
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