

2023 2 Man Best Ball Results

Flight 1

Pos.	Team	Total Gross	Per Player	Pos.	Player	Total Net	Per Player
1	Jeffrey Cannon + Mike Christensen	62	\$90.00	T1	Chris Fenwick + Rod Sandstrom	66	\$79.00
2	Andy LaHoud + Sam Shafer	67	\$68.00	T1	Alex Spehar + Ben Wrazidlo	66	\$79.00
3	Connor Danis + David Langer	68	\$45.00	3	Clifford Osada + Dan Nugent	67	\$45.00
4	Robert Erickson + Todd Fenwick	69	\$22.00	4	Sam Miller + Steve Maher	69	\$22.00

Flight 2

Pos.	Player	Total Gross	Per Player	Pos.	Player	Total Net	Per Player
1	Joe Gadtke + Ross Blaskey	72	\$90.00	1	Brad Marlowe + Kraig Kliber	66	\$90.00
T2	Ben Manthey + Chris Ruckle	75	\$45.00	2	Jerry Parrott + Nate Lassila	67	\$68.00
T2	Chad Peterson + Gary Schrank	75	\$45.00	3	Akshith Mandepally + Alex Wheaton	68	\$45.00
T2	Corey Johnson + Daniel Johnson	75	\$45.00	T4	Dennis Melland + Joe Raus	70	\$4.40
				T4	Doug McDaniel + Rod Kampff	70	\$4.40
				T4	Joseph Brooks + Josh Barstow	70	\$4.40
				T4	Shane Roepke + Tim Moe	70	\$4.40
				T4	Mark Salchert + Roger Schlins	70	\$4.40

Flight 3

Pos.	Player	Total Gross	Per Player	Pos.	Player	Total Net	Per Player
1	Erik Rekdal + Thomas Craig	71	\$90.00	1	Bob Gallagher + Jim Appeldorn	61	\$90.00
T2	Dave Tell + John Puchtel	78	\$56.50	T2	Chris Fagerlie + Harrison Siddons	65	\$56.50
T2	Anthony Green + Craig Pettis	78	\$56.50	T2	Bill Nyquist + John Lundberg	65	\$56.50
4	Adam Kinkel + Scott Coggins	79	\$22.00	4	Joe Knudson + Rob Kinsey	66	\$22.00

Proxy Winners

3E	Rick McElvain	\$25.00	8N	Chris Fenwick	\$25.00
7E	Dave Tell	\$25.00	3W	Ken Skok	\$25.00
6N	Joe Boyce	\$25.00	8W	Steve Maher	\$25.00

Skins

Flight 1 Gross

Players	Details	Purse	Flight 1 Net Players	Details	Purse
Jeffrey Cannon + Mike Christensen	Eagle on 5, Birdie on 11, Birdie on 16, Eagle on 18	\$384.00	Jeffrey Cannon + Mike Christensen	Eagle on 5, Eagle on 18	\$192.00
Connor Danis + David Langer	Birdie on 3	\$96.00	Tim Maaske + Tom Babcock	Eagle on 10	\$96.00
			Chris Fenwick + Rod Sandstrom	Eagle on 12	\$96.00
			Connor Danis + David Langer	Birdie on 3	\$96.00

Flight 2 Gross

Players	Details	Purse	Flight 2 Net Players	Details	Purse
Ben Manthey + Chris Ruckle	Birdie on 14	\$115.00	Joseph Brooks + Josh Barstow	Eagle on 18	\$80.00
David Bastyr + Scott Forrest	Birdie on 16	\$115.00	Ben Manthey + Chris Ruckle	Eagle on 14	\$80.00
Mark Salchert + Roger Schlins	Birdie on 5	\$115.00	Lance Briggs + Raul Navarro	Eagle on 1	\$80.00
David Vershum + Mike McNichols	Birdie on 8	\$115.00	Matt DuToit + Max Rathman	Eagle on 11	\$80.00
			Mark Salchert + Roger Schlins	Eagle on 5	\$80.00
			David Vershum + Mike McNichols	Eagle on 8	\$80.00

Flight 3 Gross

Players	Details	Purse	Flight 3 Net Players	Details	Purse
Erik Rekdal + Thomas Craig	Birdie on 4, Birdie on 8, Birdie on 12	\$315.00	Curt Routhe + Tom Brigl	Eagle on 1, Eagle on 16	\$172.00
Dave Tell + John Puchtel	Birdie on 13	\$105.00	Erik Rekdal + Thomas Craig	Eagle on 12	\$86.00
			Joseph Kaufman + Mike Earle	Eagle on 10	\$86.00
			Adam Kinkel + Scott Coggins	Eagle on 11	\$86.00
			Bill Nyquist + John Lundberg	Eagle on 15	\$86.00